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Figure S1. Normalized Single Sweep Cyclic Voltammograms of SUN 4×10-5 M in 1:3 vv 

DMSO/water pH 9 buffer + 0.1 NaCl at: ITO (blue line), ITO/NT (black line) and GC (red 

line) electrodes. v = 0.02 V s-1.
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Figure S2. Single Sweep cyclic voltammograms of ITC 10-4 M in pH 7 buffer + 0.1 NaCl at 

CG (black line) and CG/NafionNT (red line) electrodes. v = 0.02 Vs-1. 
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Figure S3. Single Sweep cyclic voltammograms at CG/NafionNT electrodes of SUN 3×10-

5 M in pH 5 (red line), 7 (black line), 9 (blue line) and 10 (pink line) buffers. v = 0.02 V s-1. 

Insert SUN oxidation peak potential vs pH.
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Figure S4. Calibration curves of ITC and SUN in pH 9 and pH 7 buffers, respectively.

0.0 5.0x10-5 1.0x10-4
0

10

20

30

0.0 5.0x10-5 1.0x10-4
0

10

20

30
ITC

 

 

cu
rr

en
t d

en
si

ty
 / 
A

 c
m

-2

concentration / mol l-1

 

 

concentration / mol l-1

SUN


